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Flute 1,2

Flute 3
/Piccolo

Oboe 1,2

Clarinet 1,2

Bass Clarinet

Bassoon

1,2,3

4,5,6

7,8

1,2,3

4,5,6

1,2

3,4

Bass Trombone 5,6

Tuba

Timpani

Female Vocal

Viola

Cello

Bass

Harp

Horns

Trumpets

Trombones

Piano

Violin
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CONCERT SCORE
 

Comp. by Jeff Rona
Lyric by Lisa Gerrard

Orch. by Roger Julià

Wisdom of Wind
 


